
 
 

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
VOLLEYBALL	2018	

	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 Level	

Tues. Aug. 14 Mandeville (Scrimmage) Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 
Thurs. Aug. 16 Franklin / McGehee 

(Scrimmage) 
Dominican TBA V 

Wed. Aug 22 Sacred Heart Jamboree Sacred Heart TBA JV 
Thurs. Aug. 23 Sacred Heart Jamboree Sacred Heart TBA V 
Tues. Aug. 28 Cabrini Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 

Thurs. Aug. 30 Northshore Northshore 4:15pm JV / V 
Fri.-Sat. Aug. 31 – Sept. 1 Woodlawn Tournament Woodlawn TBA V 

Wed. Sept. 5 Lusher Lusher 4:15pm 8th / JV / V 
Fri.-Sat. Sept. 7 - 8 Sacred Heart Tournament Sacred Heart TBA JV 

Sat. Sept. 8 Dominican Jr. High 
Tournament 

Dominican TBA 8th / V 

Tues. Sept. 11 John Curtis John Curtis 4:00pm 8th / JV / V 
Thurs. Sept. 13 Terrebonne Dominican 4:30pm  JV / V 
Thurs. Sept. 13 Chapelle Tournament Chapelle TBA 8th 

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 14 - 15 Catholic League Tournament Dominican TBA JV / V 
Tues. Sept. 18 St. Katherine Drexel St. Katherine 

Drexel 
4:30pm JV / V 

Wed. Sept. 19 Christian Brothers Dominican 4:30pm 8th 
Wed. Sept. 19 Hahnville Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 
Sat. Sept. 22 Ben Franklin Dominican 10:00am JV / V 

Tues. Sept. 25 De La Salle Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 
Thurs. Sept. 27 Riverside Riverside 4:30pm JV / V 

Sat. Sept. 29 E.D. White E.D. White 10:00am 8th / JV / V 
Tues. Oct. 2 McGehee Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 

Thurs. Oct. 4 Mt. Carmel Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 
Sat. Oct. 6 Country Day Dominican TBA 8th / JV / V 

Tues. Oct. 9 Chapelle Chapelle 4:00pm 8th / JV / V 
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 12 – 13 Country Day Tournament Country Day TBA JV / V 

Tues. Oct. 16 Chapelle (Pink Game) Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 
Tues. Oct. 23 Mt. Carmel (Pink Game) Mt. Carmel 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 
Wed. Oct. 24 Lusher (Senior Game) Dominican 4:30pm 8th / JV / V 

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 26 – 27 Skeleton Tournament Dunham TBA V 
Wed. Oct. 31 Bi District TBA TBA V 
Sat. Nov. 3 Regional TBA TBA V 

Thurs. – Sat. Nov. 8 - 10 State Tournament Pontchartrain 
Center 

TBA V 

 
Schedule subject to change 


